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Prove Libere MES

Prove Libere Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km ._._.

4° Turno Prove Libere 10-12 Pollici 24/03/2019 14:00 . ......
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:00:17 . .
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(91) Claudio MATTEI
1 1:28.924 +3.217 39.366 21.790 27.768
2 1:26.496 -2.428 +0.789 38.582 20.683 27.231
3 1:26.499 +0.003 +0.792 38.676 20.618 27.205
4 1:25.707 -0.792 38.326 20.390 26.991
5 1:26.606 +0.899 +0.899 38.481 20.758 27.367
6 1:28.935 +2.329 +3.228 41.025 20.444 27.466
7 1:26.742 -2.193 +1.035 38.929 20.452 27.361
8 1:26.251 -0.491 +0.544 38.782 20.332 27.137
9 1:26.684 +0.433 +0.977 38.776 20.501 27.407
10 1:26.208 -0.476 +0.501 38.743 20.592 26.873
11 1:26.012 -0.196 +0.305 38.650 20.453 26.909

(54) Giacomo MAGRINI

1 1:33.637 +1.066 42.244 23.031 28.362
2 1:33.370 -0.267 +0.799 41.664 22.620 29.086
3 1:34.142 +0.772 +1.571 42.486 22.948 28.708
4 1:32.749 -1.393 +0.178 41.980 22.531 28.238
5 1:33.336 +0.587 +0.765 41.893 22.894 28.549
6 1:33.262 -0.074 +0.691 42.133 22.445 28.684
7 1:33.381 +0.119 +0.810 41.654 22.883 28.844
8 1:32,571 -0.810 41.845 22.617 28.109
I Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits
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Advanced Technoloay Svstems & cuscinetti a sfera




